
PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
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ASSETS

ch.cklngrsavlngE
lo/t{lean lvator Fund 9190 8236
lo5.Cash Ros€rv. 9190 62{4
10, . Chlpp€ra V.lley ch 9190 2049
'103 . chippos. Valley Tax 9110 203 1

Tot l chcctl.gLrsavhgE

Accounts R.ceivabl.
120 . ArR Account

Total Accounts R.c.lvabl.
Oth€r Currt t4..d.

1'lE . lnt.r6t R.c.lvabl.
'120.1 . a./R RECLASS
124 [ru! Flm lom of Bayf.ld
130.Pr€prld ln.ularco

Tot l Ould Cur€nt &r.t
Toial currcnt A$.t!

150 . lnvr.tmGnt ln GBWWIP
l70.OldPla
l80.Offic. Equipn€nt
182. Plent, Prcp6iy & Equipmant
185 . TEilor Coutt lddition
186 Old Or6herd Llne A!..t Account
r90 Acclmuratod d.Prochtion
l9'l .AccumuLt d Amortlu.tion

123 Sp.cial A!s!!!m.nt Roc6ivabl.
ia,, E.* .nts
r98. o0.l R66lv.ble

TOTAL ASSETS

LNBUNES & EQUITY
LiabillU€B

Currsnt Ll.bllitior
Accounb Payabl.

205 . A/P Account

Tot l AccounB P.y.bl.
Oth.r Cur..nt Ll.bllltl.r

201 . V.n<lor Pryabl..
207 . lnlaftsr Pay.bl.
2l5 PayrollLl.billtl..

Total oul.I currtnr Ll.blltl€.

Tot l CurEnt Li.bllltiB
Long Term Llabllltl.3

250 cl..n w.t r Fund Lo.n
Tot l Long Tom Li.tiliu.!

125,066.57
211.454.18
49.637.t1
64,2E4.56

4@.442.42

3,532.33

3,532.33

255.01
-3.225.24
1.331.54
2,7E900

1,1fi 27

185.125,02

1,897,19649
120,712.OO

2,451.43

640,|4.91
52,932.00

-252,669.10
-376.821.74

2,'t39,870.30

53206.78
2,163.00

22,953.06

7A.32?.U

2,703,3t8.16

-w.52

-90.52

1,241.07
E64 00

64 2a

5.169.35

5,076 83

321,924.A4

321,92184

327,003.67
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Balance Sheet
As of August 3, t 2016

Equ y
i95 . c.nt lbut"d capittl
299 Rshhod E rnlngs
3O0 . R.rlbtad [!t Asr.6Oot]t Saw
r0! . R6.t icted tl.t ls$ts'Eqt Rcpla
302 . BESTRICIEO I{ET ASSEIS . OTHEE

TolalEquity

TOTAL LIAEILITIEs E EQUITY

aug 31,16

I ,A23,937.49
111i43qs1

34,E69.52
125,030.42
2{1,xa4-11

!e,0t134
2464!!e
2,703,3tE.16

Paqr Z
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Profit & Loss Budget Overview

January through August 2016

Ordinary lncome/Exp.n!.

GBWWTP Dumplng F..3

400 . GBWWTPC haulod waato income
4'lO . Ux. fo€.

Clty of B.yreld ven S.nt 6h.rg

Shlpping
500 Wag€ ExPon66
505 . Payroll Tarcs

sDl
505. P.yroll I.x6. Olh.r

Total 505 Payroll Ta&.
5r0. Proesslon.l F€.!

Appr.l..ls.nd Surv6yg

Enqlne€rlnq

Tor.l CapProj

Comml$ion.r Comp€nsatlon
Engin..nng
legal
Prore..ional Fees- Oihei

Tolal 510 . Prot .sioml F€€.

520. Plant RapalE and Malnt6nanca
Admlnirtratlon .6!ng
Maintonanc.

Faclllties - Duan6'. Wag6s
G€n.laior'/FuolrRcpah

ileintom.co - OOor

Tot:l M.int n.nc6

Equlp
R.p.lrE - Othsr

Tor.l Ropal6

520 Pl.nt R.p.iB end il.lnten.nos - Olher

Total 520 Plant Rsp.lE and lraln!.nanco

630 . Ground. f.in!.n nc6

Show Plowlng
630 . Grornd. xairt nan ! - Otn.r

fot6l 530 .Grounds .lnt n.nce

s/to . t tillries
El€ctrlclty

540.Ulillti..-Orntr
Totat 540 utilltt.s

Jan -Aug 16

000
000

1,574,85
72,666.68

74,241 53

74,241.53

u.74
240.00
66.64

4,000.00

0.00
000

2,000.00

2,000.00

6,533.32
000

0.00

0-00

6,66668
6,66668
2,666.68
1.000.00

23,533.36

2,000.00

14.000.00
000
0.00

6,000.00

20.000.00

0.00
3.333.32

3,333.32

0.00

25 333.32

666.66
3000.00

0.00

3,666.68

0'00
0.00

2,400.00

2.400.00

Pago I



10:07AM

oat22l16

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRIC]

Profit & Loss Budget Overview
January through Augu3t 2016

550 Deprociation and Amortization
D6preclation E(p.ns€

Total 650 Dspr4iatlon and Amortiation

560 Coniract Servlce
BS Wheeling Foe3 Vans/Duquette
Forc. luain Direct to GBWWTPC
GBWWTPo Proc4sing Fees
560 Contract SeNics _ Othor

Total 560 contract ssNice

570 lnsurance
crime PolicY insurance

ProPerty lBurane
Workers comP
570 lmuranco ' Other

ToGl 570 - lnsurance

580 ' Offlca SuPPliB
590 Other ExPeN€.

Adveni.lng

Penaltis5 and lnterast
Post Ofiice Box fee
Postage and dellvory

T&E

TAE ' Other

Tolal T&E

590 Othor ExPonsB ' Other

Total 590 Othor Exponseg

NstOrdinary lnco e

other lncoms/Exp€me

600 Tax Receipts
605 Hook-uP Foss
610 hterosuhvestmont lncome

613lntercslB exPonse
6ll lnter6st lncome
512 lntero3t on Speci.l Assossment6

Total610 lnt resulnv*tment lncome

620 Priol Ye.r adiBtrnents
700 htor€st ExPense
8oo caPltalcontributlons

sos . Trailer Court Ass66ment te.

Total 8oo capital contrlbution.

Total oth.r lncom.

Jan - Aug 16

34,666.68

34,666.68

333.33
720.0O

10,000.00
0.00

11.053 33

0.00
0.00
0'00
0.00

3,000.00

3,OOO.OO

666 68

200.00
0.00

333.32
30.00

240.00
6.68
0.00

200.00
133 32
266.68

0.00
1,333.32

0.00

2.743 32

113,434.79

-39,193.26

40,355.32
6,666.68

0.00
2,233.42

0.00

2,233 32

000
-s,360.00

1,611.12

1,611.12

45,506.44

45,506.44

6,313.18

Page 2



PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

oatza16

Facilitl'8 . Oulne's w.g€r
Gommtor./FtEl/Repair
Maint6n.no.Oth€r

f.inbnanc! - OilEr

Equip

520. Pl.f,t R.P.lrs.nd .lobn nc. -Ottbr

Total 520 . Pl.nt R.pti6 and u.lnLmnce

630 . Ground. lr.lntenanca

5!o . Groud.I.lni.n.n6. Oth.,

rot'l 53ll . Ground. xaint n.nc.

140 . t tltllici
El€ctdclty

540 . Udlld.! - Olh.r

Tohl tlo ttdllll..
550 . O.grlchtlon .nd Amo.tr.llon

Dopr.clatlon ErP.n*
550 . D.pr.cl.tlo..nd Amortlzitlon _ oth€r

Totil 550 . D.lmd.iid and Amorttsadon

t50 . Conlrlct SorYlco
BS Wh.dhg F... vars/Ouqll.tr.
F4ce U.ln olE.t to GBlvwTl'c
GBWWTPC Proca$ins F..!
560 . contract servlc. - olh.r

Torat 560 . conlr.ct srorvico

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through August 2016

Jan -aug 16

1t,524.25
000

551.25
0.00
000

12,075.50

0.00
2.32525

7.325.25

0.00

15.954.49

570.00
2,450.00

125 00

3,145.00

1,121.76
669.78

0'00

2,097.{

30,000.00
10000.00

40,000.00

0-00
135.00

12,017.92
0'00

12,152.92

BudlEr

14,000.00
0.00

0.00
6,000.00

4.000.00

0.00
3,333.32

3,s33.32

0'00

25,433.32

656.68
3,000.00

000

3,666.64

0.00
0.00

2,400.00

2.400.00

34,666.68

34,666.68

720.OO

10000.00
0.00

11,053 33

3 ovlr Budg.t

-2,475_75
0.00

000
6.000 00

-7.924.50

0.00
-1,008.07

-1,008.07

0.00

-9.378.83

-96.68
-550.00
125.n0

-521.64

'1.427 76
869.78

-2,400.00

_302.'16

-1,066.68

5.333.32

-5E5.0n
2,017 92

0.00

1,099 59
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odinarY lncom€/ExPense

GBWWTP DumPing F6€s

400 GBI|/WTPC hauled waste income

410 UEerGes

CitY of Bayfield Van Sant charg
EqulP Purchas6
off Rent
ShiPping
500 Wag€ ErQens's

Duan.'s flllase
Dutnes Monthly Phore FleimbuGe
500 wag€ Expens€! 'Other

Toial 500 wagE Expens"

505 Payroll Taxes
iledicarc
sDl
505 PaYroll Taxes _ other

Iotal505 PavrollIar6

510 Prcf$sional F€€s

Accounling
ApPraisal6 and SuNeYs
CaPPloJ

Enslmerlng

fotal CaPProj

Commis!ioner ComPensatlon
EngirE€ring
L.gal
Profsslonal Fees_ oth'r
BubcontEcted malntenance

Tot l5to Prof€ssional Fee'

520 - Plant Repairs and ilaintanance
Admlnistratiorvileelin g

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through August 2016

Jan . Aug 16 Budg6t

0.00
0.00
0.00

73.320.00

73,320.00

73.320.00

0.00
663.00

0.00
0.00

546.25
75.00

2,382.13

3.003.38

374.98
1,603.31
,157.S3

1.S20.36

5,77500
0.00

0.00

0.00

5,20944
8,100.00
2,030.00

800.00
267 45

22,181.89

1,553.74

0.00
0.00

1,574.85
72.666.68

71,241.53

74,241.53

6414

240.00
66.68

4,000 00

4,000.00

0.00
0.00

2 000 00

2,000.00

6,533.32
0.00

0.00

0.00

6,666.68
6,666.68
2,666.68
1,000.00

23,533 36

2.000.00

i Over Budsot

000
000

-1,574.85
653 32

-921 53

-921.53

$4.74

-240.00
-66.68

-1,617.47

-996.62

374.98
1,603 31

-2.'15/.9X

-179.64

-75a 32
0.00

0.00

000

'1,457.24
1,433.32
s36.68
-200 00

-l,351 47

-446.26
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5T0 lnsuBnce
Crime Policy imurance
Liab
ProPertv lnsurance
Workers comP
570 lGurance ' OUEr

ToEl 570 - lnsurance

580 Olfice SuPPlieB
590 OtherExpenses

advortEing
Bacl Debts

Licemes
iillc ExP
Orice Ront
Psn.lti€ and lntorest
Post Ofiie Box fee
Postage and dellvory
SuPPlies
T&E

Tiavel
I&E ' Other

Tolal T&E

590 Other Exponses _ other

Total 590 OtherExpentos

Toial Expen*

Net ordinary lncom€

ffier lncome/ExP€me

600 Td Roceipts
605 Hook_up Fees
5 lo lnieresuhv*tnsnt lncome

613 lnierorB orpense
611 lnterost lncome
6'12 lNErost on Spocitl A$esrmentB

Tot l 6'10 lnieresuhvo'tntnt lncome

620 ' Prlor Year adjustnents
700 hi.est Exp.nse

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through August 20'16

Budget

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.000.00

3.000.00

666.68

200.00
0.00

333.32
30.00

240.00
6.68

0.00
200.00
133.32
266.68

0.00
1,333.32

1,333.32

000

t Over Budset

0.00
000
0.00

-1,600 00

-1.U4.70

-377.80

350.11
0'00

-333 32
_30.00

-240 00
2A.32

a5.00
47.00

-8134
-266 68

805.00
,1,333.32

-520.32

0.00
000
0.00

1.400 00

1,355 30

288.88

550.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3500
180 00
8500

217.O0
51.98

0.00

805.00
000

805.00

57.00

2,011 09

104673.85

-31,353 85

69,80468
5,000.00

0.00
440.00

000

440.00

0.00
4,234 49

2,743.32

113,434.79

-39,193.26

40,355 32
6,666.68

0.00
2,233_32

0.00

2,233.32

000
-5,360 00

57.00

-732.23

.8,760.94

7,839.41

29,449.36
-1,666.68

000
-1,793.32

0.00

-1,793.32

000
1,125 51
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